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PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: DESIGN/BUILD RFP for City Hall Space Consolidation Project 

SPECIFICATION No.:  112939 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Wednesday, November 28, 2012 @ 11am 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, Room 403, Conference Rm B 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Fleet & Facility Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   Friday, December 14, 2012 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Mark 

Iammarino 

Turner Construction 

Company 

55 East Monroe St., #3100 

Chicago, IL 60603 

miammarino@tcco.com 

312-327-2010 n/a 

Michael Witte R.M.Chin & Assc., Inc. 500 West 18th St., #200 

Chicago, IL 60616 

mwitte@rmchin.com 

312/595-2000 312-644-0999 

Anthony 

Hansen 

 

Kayhan International 1475 E. Woodfield Rd., #104 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

anthony.hansen@kayhan.com 

847-843-5065 847-843-5065 

John Maheras Kayhan International john.maheras@kayhan.com 847-843-5078 847-843-5065 

Todd Trueman FHP SNN 5515 North East River Rd. 

Chicago, IL 60656 

ttrueman@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0252 

Chris Tyrka FHP SNN ctyrka@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 773-714-0252 

Buzz Harkness FHP SNN bharkness@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 773-714-0957 

Kirsten Binder FHP SNN kbinder@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 773-444-5399 

Lauren Graczyk FHP SNN lgraczyk@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 773-444-5399 

Mike Nardini CBRE 311 South Wacker Drive, #400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

mike.nardini@cbre.com 

312-935-1030 312-935-1492 

Harry Walder Madison Construction 15657 South 70th Court 708-535-7716 708-535-7791 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Orland Park, IL 60462 

harry.walder@madisonconstruction.net 

Joe Bruce Madison Construction joe.bruce@madisonconstruction.net 708-535-7716 708-377-2965 

Jeff Polen Midwest Moving & 

Storage, Inc. 

1255 Tonne Rd. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

jeff@midwestmoving.com 

847-621-5181 847-593-7618 

Timothy Klinger Bear Construction 1501 Rohlwing Road 

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

tklinger@bearcc.com 

847-222-1900 847-222-9910 

August Mitchell GHAFARI Assc. 122 South Michigan, #1500 

Chicago, IL 60603 

amitchell@ghafari.com 

312-368-2370 312-984-8248 

Allan 

Zimmerman 

DePalma Group 935 West Chestnut St. 

Chicago, IL 60642 

azimmerman@depalmagroup.com 

312-733-1460 312-733-0448 

Ryan Clancy BBI Burling Builders, 

Inc. 

44 West 60th St. 

Chicago, IL 60621 

rclancy@burlingbuilders.com 

888-224-3294 888-224-3297 

Kimberly 

Eulingbourgh 

K.R. Miller Contractors, 

Inc. 

312 North May St., #110 

Chicago, IL 60607 

847-358-6400 847-358-6504 

Brian Fuller Ardmore Assc. 33 North Dearborn, #1720 

Chicago, IL 60602 

bfuller@ardmoreassociates.com 

312-795-1400 312-795-1228 

Michael 

Houston 

Ardmore Assc. mhouston@ardmoreassociates.com 312-795-1400 312-795-1228 

Timothy 

Pudwell 

Wight 2500 North Frontage Rd. 

Darien, IL 60561 

Tpudwell@wightco.com 

630-969-7000 630-818-2579 

Christian 

McNamee 

Wight cmcnamee@wightco.com 630-969-7000 630-884-3177 

Janet Lougee Wight 211 North Clinton St., #300N 

Chicago, IL 60661 

312-261-5700 312-2615701 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

jlougee@wightco.com 

Patrick Sugrue Divane Bros. Electric Co. 2424 North 25th Ave. 

Franklin Park, IL 60131 

patricks@divanebros.com 

847-261-5218 847-451-5354 

Gene Walowski Desks, Inc 225 West Ohio St., #500 

Chicago, IL 60654 

gwalowski@desksinc.com 

312-334-3375 312-334-3333 

Ike Hong Pacific Construction 

Services, Inc. 

4700 North Ravenswood, Suite B 

Chicago, IL 60640 

ike@pcschicago.com 

773-290-1570 773-290-1580 

Nick Ahrens Pacific Construction 

Services, Inc. 

nick.ahrens@pcschicago.com 773-290-1593 773-290-1558 

Chris Wales Pacific Construction 

Services, Inc. 

chris.wales@pcschicago.com 773-290-1597 773-290-1584 

Henry Lopez Accel Construction 

Services Group 

4753 North Broadway, #915 

Chicago, IL 60640 

 

773-275-8641 773-275-8642 

Mindy 

Viamontes 

Muller & Muller 700 North Sangamon 

mviamontes@muller2.com 

312-432-4180 312-432-4184 

Cory Kamholz Holabird & Root 140 South Dearborn St. 

Chicago, IL 60603 

Ckamholz@holabird.com 

312-3571771 312-357-1909 

Russell Walker Holabird & Root rwalker@holabird.com 312-357-1771 312-357-1909 

Bridget 

Whitehouse 

Holabird & Root bwhitehouse@holabird.com 312-357-1771 312-357-1909 

Jim Miller Holabird & Root jmiller@holabird.com 312-357-1771 312-357-1909 

Mike Solka Leopardo 333 West Wacker Dr., #250 

Chicago, IL 60606 

mwsolka@leopardo.com 

312-516-3653 847-783-3521 

Clay Edwards Skender Construction 200 West Madison, #1300 

Chicago, IL 60606 

312-781-0265 312-781-0279 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

cedwards@skender.com 

Todd Niemiec SMNG-A 936 West Huron St. 

Chicago, IL 60642 

tniemiec@smng-arch.com 

312-829-3355 312-829-8187 

Dana Lair Haworth 312 Merchandise Mart 

Chicago, IL 60654 

Dana.lair@haworth.com 

312-494-7413 n/a 

Douglas Yerkes HBK Engineering 921 West Van Buren St., #100 

Chicago, IL 60607 

dyerkes@hbkengineering.com 

312-432-0076 312-432-0231 

Robert Bruno Pepper Construction 643 North Orleans St. 

Chicago, IL 60654 

bbruno@pepperconstruction.com 

312-266-4700 312-266-2792 

David 

Langhamer 

Environmental Systems 

Design, Inc. 

175 West Jackson Blvd., #1400 

Chicago, IL 60604 

dlanghamer@esdglobal.com 

312-580-0546 n/a 

Kevin Walker Environmental Systems, 

Inc. 

810 West Washington Blvd. 

Chicago, IL 60607 

kevin.walker@thinkESI.com 

800-522-0372 888-280-8837 

Pete Oloenoorf Old Veteran 

Construction 

10942 South Halsted 

Chicago, IL 60620 

pete.o@ovcchicago.com 

773-617-0501 773-821-9911 

Craig Meadows Studio GC 223 West Jackson Blvd., #1200 

Chicago, IL 60606 

c.meadows@studio-gc.com 

312-253-3400 n/a 

Patrick Callahan Studio GC p.callahan@studiogc.com 312-253-3400 n/a 

Maria Pellot Urban Works 213 West Institute Place, #710 

Chicago, IL 60610 

mpellot@urbanworkarchitecture.com 

312-202-1200 312-202-1202 

Thomas 

McElroy II 

Level – 1 Global 

Solutions, LLC 

22 West Washington St., #1500 

Chicago, IL 60602 

tdm@level-1.com 

312-202-3300 312-202-3310 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

George Geldis AECOM 303 East Wacker Dr., #900 

Chicago, IL 60601 

George.geldis@aecom.com 

312-373-7754 312-938-1109 

Richard 

Hassman 

AECOM Rich.hassman@aecom.com 312-373-7614 312-938-1109 

Adam Meservy AGAE Contractors, Inc. 4549 North Milwaukee Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60630 

ameservy@agaecontracting.com 

773-777-2240 773-777-2243 

     

     

     

Tom Vukovich 2FM    

Derek Messier 2FM    

Charles 

Braugher 

EXP    

William Kelly 2FM    

David Winters DOL    

Byron Whittaker  DPS    

 

mailto:George.geldis@aecom.com
mailto:Rich.hassman@aecom.com
mailto:ameservy@agaecontracting.com

